DIESELMASTER® UTE PACKS
Dieselmaster®
Ute Packs
Designed for the extreme.
Providing safe operation in the
most demanding of refueling
duties from agriculture to
heavy industry.

3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
DMP200
  <
6
Dieselmaster®
Ute Packs
DIESELMASTER‰  UTE PACKS
CODE DESCRIPTION L x W x H mm CAPACITY PUMP FLOW
DMP100 100L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 770L x 540W x 500Hmm 100L 40LPM
DMP200 200L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1000L x 750W x 605Hmm 200L 45LPM
DMP400 400L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1620L x 750W x 665Hmm 400L 45LPM
DMP600U 600L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1720L x 890W x 755Hmm 600L 45LPM
DMPD600U 600L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12/24V Dual Voltage Pump 1720L x 890W x 755Hmm 600L 35/75LPM
DMP800U 800L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12V Pump 1720L x 890W x 925Hmm 800L 45LPM
DMPD800U 800L Dieselmaster® Ute-Pack with 12/24V Dual Voltage Pump 1720L x 890W x 925Hmm 800L 35/75LPM
21
Fe
at
ur